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Description

* Fully automatic unit (without manual valves) for cars with A [ C gas R1234yf

e Fully automated workflow function

e Colour display with self-explanatory menu navigation

e Three pressure gauges with a diameter of 60 mm for HP-LP bottle pressure

* Pressure regulation and monitoring of the internal refrigerant tank
e Internal flush function and vacuum leak test function

e Automatic oil and UV agent injection
e 12 kg internal tank
* Integrated thermal printer

Additional Information

A/C gas

Internal refrigerant tank

Vacuum pump capacity
Change speed

Internal dryer filter capacity

New and used oil bottle capacity
Length of maintenance hoses
Max. Pressure

Compressor power

Power supply voltage

R134a

12 kg

120 I/ min

2 kg/min (max.)
600 ml

330 ml

3.000 mm

20 bar

3/8 HP

230V
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