## ATH AC134a Plus

## **Product Images**



## **Description**

- Fully automatic unit (without manual valves) for cars with A / C gas R1234yf
- Fully automated workflow function
- Colour display with self-explanatory menu navigation
- Three pressure gauges with a diameter of 60 mm for HP-LP bottle pressure
- Pressure regulation and monitoring of the internal refrigerant tank
- Internal flush function and vacuum leak test function
- Automatic oil and UV agent injection
- 12 kg internal tank
- Integrated thermal printer

## **Additional Information**

A/C gas	R134a
Internal refrigerant tank	12 kg
Vacuum pump capacity	120 I/min
Change speed	2 kg/min (max.)
Internal dryer filter capacity	600 ml
New and used oil bottle capacity	330 ml
Length of maintenance hoses	3.000 mm
Max. Pressure	20 bar
Compressor power	3/8 HP
Power supply voltage	230V

